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Financial Statement for year ending 31st Dec, 1883.

OC0 On hand and on deposit - - -

IIebentures - -
'United States Bonds - - - -

LOan and Investment Company Stock -
qeW York Central and Hudson River R. R. Bonds

nk Stocks - - - - -

"'s Receivable Marine Premiums
nterest Due and Accrued - - -

leo- pany's Building - - - -

nes',urance due from other Companies -
gents' Balances and Sundry Accounts -

L.I Arn L.I"PiE~.
L'es Under Adjustment -
vidend payable January 7th, 1884
Total Liabilities -
cash surplus - -

ap"ial subscribed but not called

$269,057.59
59,001.73

690,240.00
1,944.00

46,200.00
21,350.00
4,751.50

71,669.71
9,743.54

57,440.00
33,920.26

- 123,793.67

- $161,283.72
24,000.00

$1,289,112.00

$ 185,283.72
$1,108,828.28

400,000.00
$1503,828.28

INCOXE FOR YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31st, 1883 $1,690,553.85

ReoOrd of Business for the past Ten Yeats.
1875 Total Inome

1876 c "
187 '"
1878"

- - - -. 8$754,012.40
795,227.85

- - - - 810,323.25
- - - - - 842,159.50

- - - - 890,520.53

1879,
1880,
1881,
1882,
1883,

Total Income,
" "i
c" C

c "

c "

S- - 81,001,052.20
- - -1,301,734.59

- - - 1,443,492.05
- - - 1,602,422.45

- - - 1,690,553.85

LOSes paid from Organization of Company to Date - - - - $8,489,818.48
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